
 
 
 

 
 

Name : _______________________________ 
 

Period:____ 
 

Date:______ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Key 
 

 

Student A 

MB= Movie Busters 
OF= Online Flix 
MF= Mail Flix 



 
# of Movies  MB  OF  MF 

0  0  12  18 

1  3  25  18 

2  6  38  18 

3  9  51  18 

4  12  64  18 

5  15  77  18 

6  18  90  18 

7  21  103  18 

8  24  116  18 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Student B 

 
# of Movies  MB  OF  MF 

0  0  12  18 

5  15  17  18 

10  30  22  18 

15  45  27  18 

20  60  32  18 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Student C 
 

# of 
Movies 

0  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

MB  0  3  6  9  12  15  18  21  24  27  30  33 

OF 12  0  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

MF  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18 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Student D 
 

# of Movies  MB  OF  MF 

1  0  12  18 

2  3  13  18 

3  6  14  18 

4  9  15  18 

5  12  16  18 

6  15  17  19 

7  18  18  18 

8  21  19  18 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Student E 
 

 

# of 
Movies 

0  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

MB $  0  $3  6  9  12  15  18  21  24  27 

OF $  12  13  14  15  16  17  18  19  20  21 

MF $  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18 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Student H 
 

Movie Buster 
Movies 

1  2  3  4  5  6  7 
$3  $6  $9  $12  $15  $18  $21 

Money 
 
 
 

Online Flix 
1  2  3  4  5  6  7 
$13  $14  $15  $16  $17  $18  $19 

 
 

 

Mail Flix 
1  2  3  4  5  6  7 
$18  $36  $54  $72  $90  $108  $126 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Student J 
 

#of Movies  Business  Total $ 
1 
1 
1 

MB 
OF 
MF 

$3 
$13 
$18 

3 
3 
3 

MB 
OF 
MF 

$9 
$15 
$18 

10 
10 
10 

MB 
OF 
MF 

$30 
$22 
$18 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How did you get started? 


